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April 14 Schedule

April 14, 2004
Outreach Day
Agenda

4/6/2004

WEDNESDAY - April 14, 2004

TIME

Staff/Guest Speakers

Student Groups (Walking the
Halls)

Student Groups (Student
Workshops)

NOTES

7:30am|
8:00am|

8:30am|
9:00am)|
9:30am|
10:00am)|

10:30am)|

11:00am)|
11:30am)|

12:00pm)|
12:30pm|

1:00pm)|

1:30pm|
2:00pm|
2:30pm|

3:00pm|

3:30pm|
4:00pm|

4:30pm|
5:00pm|

5:30pm|
6:00pm|
6:30pm

7:00pm

7:30pm
8:00pm|

8:30pm|
9:00pm|
9:30pm|
10:00pm)|
10:30pm)|
11:00pm)|

Travel to Sacramento

10:30 Prep & set up Press Conf
(Office fo the State Treasurer
Conference Rm)

11:30 - 12:30 Press Conference
(Office fo the State Treasurer
Conference Rm)

12:30 - 1:30 Student Rally (West
Steps, Capitol Bldg)

1:30 - 4:00 Walking the Halls and
Student Workshops

4:00 - 6:30 Assembly Hearing
(Capitol Bldg)

Travel back Home

Travel to Sacramento

12:00 Students Arrive to Capitol
West Steps/Rally Warm-Up

12:30 - 1:30 Student Rally (West
Steps, Capitol Bldg)

1:30 - 4:00 Walking the Halls
(Capitol Bldg)

4:00 - 6:30 Assembly Hearing
(Capitol Bldg)

Travel back Home

Travel to Sacramento

12:00 Students Arrive to Capitol
West Steps/Rally Warm-Up

12:30 - 1:30 Student Rally (West
Steps, Capitol Bldg)

1:30 - 4:00 Student Workshops
(West Steps)

4:00 - 6:30 Assembly Hearing
(Capitol Bldg)

Travel back Home
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