WEDNESDAY - April 14, 2004				
TIME	Staff/Guest Speakers	Student Groups (Walking the Halls)	Student Groups (Student Workshops)	NOTES
7:30am 8:00am 8:30am 9:00am 9:30am 10:00am	T	Travel to Sacramento	Travel to Sacramento	
10:30am 11:00am 11:30am	(Office fo the State Treasurer Conference Rm)			
12:00pm	(Office fo the State Treasurer	12:00 Students Arrive to Capitol West Steps/Rally Warm-Up	12:00 Students Arrive to Capitol West Steps/Rally Warm-Up	
12:30pm 1:00pm		12:30 - 1:30 Student Rally (West Steps, Capitol Bldg)	12:30 - 1:30 Student Rally (West Steps, Capitol Bldg)	
1:30pm 2:00pm 2:30pm 3:00pm 3:30pm	1:30 - 4:00 Walking the Halls and Student Workshops	1:30 - 4:00 Walking the Halls (Capitol Bldg)	1:30 - 4:00 Student Workshops (West Steps)	
4:00pm 4:30pm 5:00pm 5:30pm 6:00pm	4:00 - 6:30 Assembly Hearing (Capitol Bldg)	4:00 - 6:30 Assembly Hearing (Capitol Bldg)	4:00 - 6:30 Assembly Hearing (Capitol Bldg)	
6:30pm 7:00pm 7:30pm 8:00pm 8:30pm 9:00pm 9:30pm 10:00pm 10:30pm	Travel back Home	Travel back Home	Travel back Home	

Agenda